
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

# 
271 
304 
56 
494 
900 
844 
92 
859 
469 

Namn 
André Ljungqvist 
Alexander Geszti 
Henrik Willman 
Fredrik Svensson 
Kim Johansson 
Marcus Ljungqvist 
Jesper Eriksson 
Victor Herngren 
Peter Johansson 

Klubb 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Falköpings MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Falköpings MK 
Falköpings MK 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Falköpings MK 
Tidaholms MK 

Märke 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

V 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Tot Tid 
19:42.777 
20:14.521 
20:57.165 
20:57.527 
21:28.031 
19:44.467 
20:08.903 
20:12.492 
19:56.892 

Diff 

31.744 
1:14.388 
1:14.750 
1:45.254 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Points 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

31.744 

Avg. Speed 

39,416 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.711 

Best Speed 

40,641 

Best Lap by 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra div 3 Norra delt 2 
Reserv 

Heat 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:01:27 

Lillängsbanan 2 1,295 km 

2018-06-02 14:15 

Skara MK


